12017.1
0.5mm Pitch, 1.2mm Height, 125°C Heat Resistant, FPC/FFC Connector
FH65 Series
■Features
1. 125°C heat resistant
125°C heat resistance makes it suitable for applications
requ i r ing heat res is tance such as automot ive
components.

ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d.
3
FH65 Series●Pitch, 0.5mm High, Top Contact, Back Flip Super Low Profile FPC connector
■Connector Dimensions
Units : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Contacts A B C D
FH65-4S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 4 3.8 1.5 2.57 3.18
FH65-6S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 6 4.8 2.5 3.57 4.18
FH65-8S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 8 5.8 3.5 4.57 5.18
FH65-10S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 10 6.8 4.5 5.57 6.18
FH65-12S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 12 7.8 5.5 6.57 7.18
FH65-14S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 14 8.8 6.5 7.57 8.18
FH65-15S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 15 9.3 7.0 8.07 8.68
FH65-16S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 16 9.8 7.5 8.57 9.18
FH65-18S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 18 10.8 8.5 9.57 10.18
FH65-20S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 20 11.8 9.5 10.57 11.18
FH65-22S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 22 12.8 10.5 11.57 12.18
FH65-24S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 24 13.8 11.5 12.57 13.18
FH65-26S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 26 14.8 12.5 13.57 14.18
FH65-28S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 28 15.8 13.5 14.57 15.18
FH65-30S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 30 16.8 14.5 15.57 16.18
FH65-32S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 32 17.8 15.5 16.57 17.18
FH65-34S-0.5SH (**) 580-4700-0 ** 34 18.8 16.5 17.57 18.18
FH65-36S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 36 19.8 17.5 18.57 19.18
FH65-40S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 40 21.8 19.5 20.57 21.18
FH65-45S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 45 24.3 22.0 23.07 23.68
FH65-50S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 50 26.8 24.5 25.57 26.18
FH65-60S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 60 31.8 29.5 30.57 31.18
FH65-64S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 64 33.8 31.5 32.57 33.18
FH65-68S-0.5SH (**) Under planning (Note 1) 68 35.8 33.5 34.57 35.18
Note 1 : Contact positions without HRS No. are currently under planning.
Please contact hirose for detailed information about product variation.
Q
Contact No.1